

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA

MAIN CASE No.: CrI.P. No. 9740 of 2023

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	15.09.2025	<p data-bbox="521 516 610 548"><u>JSR,J</u></p> <p data-bbox="743 579 992 611" style="text-align: center;"><u>I.A.No. 1 of 2025</u></p> <p data-bbox="521 684 1211 779">Learned counsel for the petitioner is present.</p> <p data-bbox="521 810 1211 905">Learned counsel for the respondent is not present.</p> <p data-bbox="521 926 1211 1020">However, to give one more opportunity, list on 13.10.2025.</p> <p data-bbox="521 1041 1211 1136">Till then, interim order granted earlier shall stand extended up to 31.10.2025.</p> <p data-bbox="1117 1283 1211 1377" style="text-align: right;">_____ JSR,J Pn/aks</p>	