

**HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA AT HYDERABAD****MAIN CASE No. CrI.P. No.9740 of 2023**

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	13.02.2026	<p data-bbox="521 449 626 485"><b><u>ETD, J</u></b></p> <p data-bbox="521 520 1224 611">At request of both the learned counsel on record, list on 20.02.2026.</p> <p data-bbox="521 663 1224 753">Till then, interim order granted earlier shall stand extended.</p> <p data-bbox="1073 831 1224 873">_____ <b>ETD,J</b></p> <p data-bbox="1162 915 1224 947"><b>LPD</b></p>	Transferred to i-order before corrections