

**HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA: AT HYDERABAD**

**MAIN CASE No: CRLP. No. 9740 of 2023**

**PROCEEDING SHEET**

	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	09.04.2026	<p><b><u>ETD,J</u></b></p> <p>Heard Mr. J. Prabhakar, learned Sr. counsel representing Mr. Sriram Polali, learned counsel for petitioner and Mr, Srinivas Sivaraj, learned counsel senior counsel representing Mr.Kailash nath .P.S.S, learned counsel for R2.</p> <p>Reserved for orders.</p> <p style="text-align: right;"><b>ETD, J nit</b></p>	

--	--	--	--

